볼 스크류 축 ELGD-BS-WD
TOC Bookmark
Ball screw axes ELGD-BS-WD
Key features
Type codes
Datasheet
Technical data
Materials
Dimensions
Ordering data
Peripherals overview
Accessories
Axial and parallel kit EAMM
Profile mounting EAHF-E24-...-P-S
Profile mounting EAHF-E24-...-P
Profile mounting EAHF-E24-...-P-D
Switch lug EAPM-E24-...-SLS
Switch lug EAPM-E24-...-SLE
Sensor bracket EAPM-E24-...-SHE
Sensor bracket EAPM-E24-...-SHO
Proximity switch SIES-8M
Proximity switch SIEN-M8
Slot cover ABP
Clip SMBK

15 30 17 160 86 72
ELGD-BS-120 12.5
L6 L7 L8 L9 L10 T1
ELGD-BS-100
47
79
42 34 33.5 1
ELGD-BS-120 114.5
NEW
252025/10 d 인터넷: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
볼 스크류 축 ELGD-BS-WD
데이터 시트
주문 자료
사이즈 스크류 피치 스트로크 파트 번호 타입
[mm] [mm]
100 5 100 8192312 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-100-0H-5P-L
200 8192313 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-200-0H-5P-L
300 8192314 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-300-0H-5P-L
400 8192315 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-400-0H-5P-L
500 8192316 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-500-0H-5P-L
600 8192317 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-600-0H-5P-L
800 8192318 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-800-0H-5P-L
1000 8192319 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-1000-0H-5P-L
10 100 8192320 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-100-0H-10P-L
200 8192321 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-200-0H-10P-L
300 8192322 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-300-0H-10P-L
400 8192323 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-400-0H-10P-L
500 8192324 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-500-0H-10P-L
600 8192325 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-600-0H-10P-L
800 8192326 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-800-0H-10P-L
1000 8192327 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-1000-0H-10P-L
120 5 100 8192328 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-100-0H-5P-L
200 8192329 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-200-0H-5P-L
300 8192330 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-300-0H-5P-L
400 8192331 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-400-0H-5P-L
500 8192332 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-500-0H-5P-L
600 8192333 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-600-0H-5P-L
800 8192334 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-800-0H-5P-L
1000 8192335 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-1000-0H-5P-L
10 100 8192336 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-100-0H-10P-L
200 8192337 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-200-0H-10P-L
300 8192338 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-300-0H-10P-L
400 8192339 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-400-0H-10P-L
500 8192340 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-500-0H-10P-L
600 8192341 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-600-0H-10P-L
800 8192342 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-800-0H-10P-L
1000 8192343 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-1000-0H-10P-L
주문 자료 – 모듈식 제품 시스템 자세한 정보 d elgd-bs
사이즈 스트로크 파트 번호 타입
[mm]
100 50 ... 1000 8176878 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-100-...
120 50 ... 1500 8176879 ELGD-BS-KF-WD-120-...
NEW
주문 자료
26 d 인터넷: www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/10
볼 스크류 축 ELGD-BS-WD